
Hot Drinks

Coca-Cola 330ml
Diet Coca-Cola 330ml
Water (Still / Sparkling) 330ml
Apple, Orange or Cranberry Juice 240ml

£3.80
£3.60
£2.50
£3.00

Drinks Menu

Soft Drinks 

Two Tribes, Classic Helles Lager, 4% vol, 330ml Can

Two Tribes, Metro Land IPA, 3.8% vol, 330ml Can

House White, Vamonos, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile, 13% vol

House Rosé, Anciens Temps, Rosé Blend, France, 12% vol

House Red, Vamonos, Merlot, Chile, 13% vol

Prosecco, 11% vol

£4.50

Alcoholic Drinks Bottle175ml 250ml

£6.50

£8.50

£24.00

£6.50

£8.50
£24.00£8.50

£6.50 £24.00

A 50p surcharge applies for alternative milks: oat, soya, or almond

£30.00

Moth Cocktails 
Passionfruit Martini 14,9% vol, 125 ml 
Espresso Martini 14,9% vol, 125 ml 
Margarita 14,9% vol, 125 ml 
Mojito 10% vol, 200 ml 
Pina Colada 10% vol, 200 ml 

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8,50

Espresso 
Double Espresso
Americano
White Americano
Double Espresso Macchiato 

Cappuccino
Caffee Latte
Flat White 
Hot Chocolate
Mocha

English Breakfast Tea
Early Grey Tea
Peppermint Tea
Green Tea
Chamomile Tea 

Lemon & Ginger Tea
Spiced Apple Chai
Tropical Rooibos
Forest Fruit Tea

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3,00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3,50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3,50

£4.50



Smashed chickpeas, cucumber, vegan mayo, Dijon mustard and watercress. (VE)

Available from 12:00 PM to 2:00 PM Monday - Thursday

Sandwiches 
Salami Sandwich   

Bar Menu  

Salmon Philly Sandwich 

Avocado & Egg Sandwich  

Chickpea Salad Sandwich 

Vegan Quinoa Salad

Bacon & Quinoa Salad

Greek Salad

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, cucumber, horseradish and spinach. 

Avocado, fried egg, Cheddar, sriracha mayo and spinach. (V)

Tomato, cucumber, red onion, red pepper, olives, feta, oregano, lemon - Dijon mustard
dressing. (V, GF)

Quinoa, sun-dried tomatoes, roast cherry tomatoes, olives, cucumber, spinach, rich
tomato dressing. (VE, GF)

Smoky bacon, quinoa, feta, peas, cucumber, honey - Dijon mustard dressing. (GF)

Philadelphia, Salami, Cheddar, cornichons. Dijon mustard, cherry tomatoes and watercress.

Salads

£8.95 

 £8.95

£8.95  

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

V = Vegetarian  |  Ve = Vegan  |  GF = Gluten Free 

Should you have any allergies we should be aware of, please notify a team member
Please note - all crisps are gluten free

An optional 10% service charge will be added to your bill

Served with salted crisps 

Gluten - free bread available on request


