

Drinks Menu

Hot	Di	hs
7700	D'ur	CKS

Espresso	£3.00	Cappuccino	£3.50
Double Espresso	£3.50	Caffee Latte	£3.50
Americano	£3.50	Flat White	£3.50
White Americano	£3.50	Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Double Espresso Macchiato	£3,50	Mocha	£3,50

A 50p surcharge applies for alternative milks: oat, soya, or almond

English Breakfast Tea	£3.00	Lemon & Ginger Tea	£3.00
Early Grey Tea	£3.00	Spiced Apple Chai	£3.00
Peppermint Tea	£3.00	Tropical Rooibos	£3.00
Green Tea	£3.00	Forest Fruit Tea	£3.00
Chamomile Tea	£3,00		

Alcoholic Drinks	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Two Tribes, Classic Helles Lager, 4% vol, 330ml Can			£4.50
Two Tribes, Metro Land IPA, 3.8% vol, 330ml Can			£4.50
House White, Vamonos, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile, 13% vol	£6.50	£8.50	£24.00
House Rosé, Anciens Temps, Rosé Blend, France, 12% vol	£6.50	£8.50	£24.00
House Red, Vamonos, Merlot, Chile, 13% vol	£6.50	£8.50	£24.00
Prosecco, 11% vol			£30.00

Moth Cocktails

Passionfruit Martini 14,9% vol, 125 ml	£8.50
Espresso Martini 14,9% vol, 125 ml	£8.50
Margarita 14,9% vol, 125 ml	£8.50
Mojito 10% vol, 200 ml	£8.50
Pina Colada 10% vol, 200 ml	£8,50

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola 330ml	£3.80
Diet Coca-Cola 330ml	£3.60
Water (Still / Sparkling) 330ml	£2.50
Apple, Orange or Cranberry Juice 240ml	£3.00



Bar Menu

Available from 12:00 PM to 2:00 PM Monday - Thursday

Sandwiches

Served with salted crisps

Salami Sandwich £8.95

Philadelphia, Salami, Cheddar, cornichons. Dijon mustard, cherry tomatoes and watercress.

Salmon Philly Sandwich £8.95

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, cucumber, horseradish and spinach.

Avocado & Egg Sandwich £8.95

Avocado, fried egg, Cheddar, sriracha mayo and spinach. (V)

Chickpea Salad Sandwich £7.95

Smashed chickpeas, cucumber, vegan mayo, Dijon mustard and watercress. (VE)

Gluten - free bread available on request

Salads

Bacon & Quinoa Salad £9.95

Smoky bacon, quinoa, feta, peas, cucumber, honey - Dijon mustard dressing. (GF)

Greek Salad £8.95

Tomato, cucumber, red onion, red pepper, olives, feta, oregano, lemon - Dijon mustard dressing. (V, GF)

Vegan Quinoa Salad £8.95

Quinoa, sun-dried tomatoes, roast cherry tomatoes, olives, cucumber, spinach, rich tomato dressing. (VE, GF)

Should you have any allergies we should be aware of, please notify a team member Please note - all crisps are gluten free

An optional 10% service charge will be added to your bill

V = Vegetarian | Ve = Vegan | GF = Gluten Free